| FORM CCDR 03/2008 | | | | A . II | | | | |
|--|--|--|---|---|---------------|--|--|--|
| 03/2 03 8 | | State of G | eorgia CONCINAL | | 9 | | | |
| *** | (| umpaign Contribution | n Disclosure Repo | rt . | / | | | |
| | Filir Can | is being made on behalf of (date or Public Official Dekalb CEC | o JUL | 0 8 2008 Filing office as | e only | | | |
| Original Report | | (Include county, m Friends of Ann | nunicipality, district, post of the legisle of nKimbrough for CEO | Use Earlier o | OS of Post | | | |
| Amended Report | □ Ren | rt of Organization or Person Othe | r than Candidate's Campaig | n Committee Mark or H Delivered I | | | | |
| Amendment # | | | | | Kalimata | | | |
| Identifying and (| ontac | Imormation | (2) | Jul 7, 2008 | | | | |
| Ann Wead-Kimbrou | ign . | | (2) | Today's Date | | | | |
| Full Name of Candidate of P.O.Box 33022 | or Non-C | didate Campaign Committee Decatur | GA | 30033 | | | | |
| | | City | State | Zip Code | | | | |
| Mailing Address 404 -419-6008 | | and/or | | | | | | |
| Contact Phone Number (| We will w | | rmission to call your office if necessar | y) | | | | |
| 5) If a Candidate or Public campaign, or file the rep | Official, | and a second sec | | keep the financial records of the | No | | | |
| 7) If so, complete the follow | wing: | Angie Wead and/or Veverly Byrd- | | | | | | |
|) II so, compare and | | Name of Chairperson and or Treasurer of Committee | | | | | | |
| . Period for which | you - | e Reporting | | | | | | |
| My Non Election | n Year | My Election Year | Run-Offs (Report required only if you are in a Run-Off Election) | Special Elections (Report required only if you are in a Special Election) | ial | | | |
| | _(year | March 31, (year) ✓ June 30, 2008 (year) | Run-Off, (year) | 15 days before Special Primary, (year) | | | | |
| Dec. 31, | eh year folk | s September 30,(year) | Run-Off,(year) 6 days before Special Primary Run-Off, | 15 days before Special,(year) | , | | | |
| the year in which the election to "Persons leaving office with ex- such funds are expended as pro- "Unsuccessful candidates with who receive contributions to ret- unil such funds are expended, of debts are satisfied (December 3 | cess funds to wided in the excess fund- ire dubt incorrance | October 25,(year) | (year)(gear)(year)(year) | Dec. 31, (year) | | | | |
| Judos de sensite l'oresis | | Verification by Oa | th or Affirmation | | | | | |
| State of CFEO. 1. Angel that the information are the same as the c Sworn to and subscr | ontents | ort form is complete, true, and correct. F the electronic filing submitted, if also eleme on July 7++, 20 0 8 | ng duly sworn (affirm), depose and urther, I affirm that the contents in | a say O 20 1 1 0 0 A | | | | |
| Signature of No | _ ^ | 104/2010 LOTA | a. Signature of Candidate B. Organization/Chairperson/Treast | | | | | |
| Committee of the commit | mon who l | ingly fails to comply with or who knowingly violates are of | 2: provisions of the Ethics in Government Act sin | ill be guilty of a misdemeasor. | | | | |

| EC FOR | M CCDR 008 | Onic | lhi a e | |
|--------|--|--|----------------------------|-----------------|
| | | State of Georgia Campaign Contribution Disclosure Reposition Summary Report | ort AWK | 2919 ECEIVED |
| | | CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED | | JUL 0 8 2008 |
| | A. If this is the first ti | ons to report. contributions, including Common Source, to report: e to file a disclosure report for the current office sought, ns (one time only); or | In-Kind Estimated Value | Cash Amoun |
| | B. If this is the first reand list any net balanc | rt of this Reporting Cycle*, <u>ENTER 0</u> in the in-kind column in hand brought forward from the previous reporting cycle mn (Line 13 of previous report, or total funds left over at e); or | o | 19225 |
| | Total amount of all ite listed on the "Itemized | zed contributions received in this reporting period which are ontributions" page. | | 63454 |
| 1 | All loans received this | porting period. | 344.3460 | 0 |
|) | Interest earned on cam | ign account this reporting period. | | þ |
| | Total amount of investi | ents sold this reporting period. | | 0 |
| | Total amount of cash | idends and interest paid out this reporting period. | Tariba (SAM) | О |
| | Total amount of all ser- reporting period and no "Common Source" contril | (B) | | 6295 |
| | Total contributions repu (Line 3 + 3a + 3b + 3c | 3d+4) | | 69749 |
| | Total contributions to d (Line 2 + 5) | C. Total to be carried forward to next report of this reporting cycle*. | | 38974 |
| | | EXPENDITURES MADE | | |
| | ☐ I have no expendin☐ I have the followir | expenditures to report: | In-Kind Estimated Value | Cash Amount |
| | A. First report of this B. Second or subseque | porting Cycle*, ENTER 0. t filing ENTER Line 12 of previous report. | | 0 |
| | Total amount of all iten listed on the "Itemized | zed expenditures made in this reporting period which are conditures" page. | | 69200.84 |
| | Total amount of all ser- | ate expenditures of less than \$101.00 that were made | | 224.02 |

| | ☐ I have no expenditu ☐ I have the following | es to report. expenditures to report: | In-Kind Estimated Value | Cash Amount |
|---|--|---|----------------------------|-------------|
| 3 | A. First report of this. B. Second or subseque | and reported prior to this reporting period. If this is the porting Cycle*, ENTER 0. t filing ENTER Line 12 of previous report. | | 0 |
| | Total amount of all iten listed on the "Itemized | zed expenditures made in this reporting period which are cpenditures" page. | | 69200.84 |
| 0 | Total amount of all sep- in this reporting period | | | 2331.03 |
| 1 | Total expenditures repo (Line 9 + 10) | ed this period. | | 71531.87 |
| 2 | Total expenditures to di (Line 8 + 11) | 2. Total to be carried forward to next report of this reporting cycle*. | | 71531.87 |
| | | INVESTMENTS | | * |
| 3 | Total value of investme | s held at the beginning of this reporting period. | |) |
| 4 | Total value of investme | s held at the end of this reporting period. | |) |
| 5 | Net balance on hand. (Line 6 - 12 + 14) | | | 17442.13 |

O.C.G.A. 21-5-34(b)(1)(D)(ii) A reporting constant commence on January 1 of the year in which an election is to be held for the public office to which a candidate seeks election and shall

) At the expiration of the term of office if s. candidate is elected and does not seek reelection or election to some other office;

1) On December 31 of the year in which sucl ection was held if such candidate is unsuccessful; or

II) If such candidate is successful and seeks ection or seeks election to some other office the current reporting cycle shall end when the reporting cycle for reelection or for some other office Public Officer/Candidate/Noti candidate Committee Name Friends Of Ann Kimbrough for CEO

begins.

State of Georgia Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report RECEIVED 19

50.00

| | | Outstanding Indebtedness | 0.2.7002 |
|------|--|---|----------|
| clea | etion Cycle*: primar | Election Year: 2008 | Amount |
| | Outstanding indebtedn | at the beginning of this reporting period. | \$0.00 |
| | Loans received this rep | ting period. | \$0.00 |
| 3 | Deferred payment of e | enses this reporting period | \$0.00 |
| 1 | Payments made on loa | this reporting period. | \$0.00 |
| 5 | Credits received on los | this reporting period. | \$0.00 |
| 5 | Payments this reportin | period on previously deferred expenses. | \$0.00 |
| 7 | Total indebtedness at t (Line 1 + 2 + 3 - 4 - 5 | close of this reporting period. | \$0.00 |
| Elec | ction Cycle*: primar | Election Year: 2008 | Amount |
| | Outstanding indebtedr | s at the beginning of this reporting period. | \$0.00 |
| 2 | Loans received this rep | ting period. | \$0.00 |
| 3 | Deferred payment of e | enses this reporting period | \$0.00 |
| 1 | Payments made on loa | this reporting period. | \$0.00 |
| 5 | Credits received on lo | s this reporting period. | \$0.00 |
| 5 | Payments this reportir | period on previously deferred expenses. | \$0.00 |
| 7 . | Total indebtedness at (Line 1 + 2 + 3 - 4 - 5) | close of this reporting period. | \$0.00 |
| Elec | ction Cycle*: primar | Election Year: 2008 | Amount |
| ì | | is at the beginning of this reporting period. | \$0.00 |
| 2 | Loans received this rep | rting period. | \$0.00 |
| 3 | Deferred payment of a | penses this reporting period | \$0.00 |
| 4 | Payments made on lo | s this reporting period. | 50.00 |
| 5 | Credits received on lc. | s this reporting period. | 50.00 |
| 6 | Payments this reporti | period on previously deferred expenses. | 50.00 |
| | | | |

Run-Off Special Primary)

(Line 1+2+3-4-5 5)

Friends Of Ann Kimbrough for CEO

Public Officer/Candidate/Non-Cand ate Committee Name

Total indebtedness at 1 3 close of this reporting period.

^{*} Election Cycle (Primary, Geral, Special, Special Primary, Run-Off Primary, Run-Off General, Run-Off Special,

Special Primary)

State of Georgia Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report Itemized Contributions

Itemized Contributions

Must list contributions received by a single contributor for which the aggregate total is \$101.00 or more) 0.8 2008

Note: Loa are no longer reported in "Itemized Contributions" section. See Loan Reporting section below.

| Note: Loa | are no | longer reported in "Itomiza | ed Contributions" section | on. See Loan Rep | orting section | below. |
|--------------------------------|-----------|--|---|------------------|----------------|---|
| Full Name of Contributor | | Contr | ibutor | | | In-Kind Contributions |
| Mailing Address | | Received Date | Occupation & | Election | Cash | Estimated Value |
| (Affiliation of Committee if a | 7) | Contribution Type* | Employer | Cycle** | Amount | Description |
| SEE Attached list | | | | | 0 | |
| | | | | | p | |
| | | | | | p | |
| | | | | |) | |
| | | | | | | |
| , | 1/2/10/10 | 1 | 10.2 | | 0 | |
| | | 11 | emized Contribution | ns Page Total | \$0 | \$0 |
| | | Loa | n Reporting | | | |
| Name of Lender Mailing Address | | Date of Loan Amount of Loan Election Cycle** | Person(s) responsi repayment of los Mailing Address | | Plac | upation & e of Employment ciary Relationship*** |
| N A | | | 1. | | | |
| | | | 2. | | | |
| | | | 1. | | | |
| ı/a | | | 2. | | | |
| Reference: OCGA § 21-5-34 |)(1) | | | Loa | n Page Total | \$0 |
| Contribution Type (Monet | v In-K | ind Common Source | Credit Received on | (app) | | |

Election Cycle (Primary, Careal, Special, Special Primary, Run-Off Primary, Run-Off General, Run-Off Special, Run-Off

Public Officer/Candidate/Non-Condidate Committee Name Friends Of Ann Kimbrough for CEO

** If any such person(s) shall we a fiduciary relationship to the lending institution or party making the advance or extension of credit

Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report

Liste | Contributions Received of \$101.00 or More

JUL 0 8 2008

| Name of Contributor | Con | ntributor | | | In-Kind Contributions |
|--|--------------------|-----------------------------------|--------------|----------|-----------------------|
| ing Address | Received Date | a. Occupation | Election | Cash | Estimated Value |
| Affiliation if applies) | Contribution Type* | b. Employer | Cycle** | Amount | Description |
| gina Sore 50 redan rd#E | 05/01/2008 | CEO Quick Tax Return | GP - Gendan | 500.00 | s |
| ne Mountain GA 30088 | Monetary | | | 300.00 | |
| rry sobel O redding rd | 05/06/2008 | Attorney Self | GP - Gendro | 500.00 | s |
| aanta GA 30319 | Monetary | | | 20000 | |
| thryn M. Zickert camden RD NE | 05/08/2008 | Attorney | GP - General | . — | s |
| anta GA 30309 | Monetary | Smith Gambrell | GI - Genda | 1,000.00 | |
| Managment and sulfing | 05/01/2008 | consulting business | GP - Genera | 2,000.00 | \$ |
| 30 ne expressway # 200 anta Ga 30329 | Monetary | | | | |
| ith Gambrell & Russell | 05/06/2008 | Political Action Committee | GP - Gener | 1,000.00 | s |
| 30 peachtree st. #3100 anta GA 30309 | Monetary | | GI - Otally | *,000.00 | |
| aratec professional | 04/25/2008 | professional services business | GP - Genden | 500.00 | S |
| colonySQ#200 lanta GA 30361 | Monetary | | Gr - Geneta | | |
| rest Johnson 5 Martin Luther king Jr. | 04/25/2008 | Lawyer Managing Partner | GP - Gengra | 250.00 | s |
| anta GA 30314 | Monetary | | or - orange | ALUMA | |
| ette ferrett 19 frair rd | 05/23/2008 | Business owner self | | 1,000.00 | s |
| ker ga 30309 | Monetary | | GP - Gend® | 1,000.00 | |

vidually \$101.00 or more and than \$101.00.

contribution Type (Monetary, lection Cycle (Primary, Gener (un-Off Special Primary)

Act requires all public officer candidates, and campaign committees to list contributions received and expenditures made which are disclose the total amount of all contributions received and expenditures made which are individually

Kind, Loan, Common Source, Credit Received on Loan)

Special, Special Primary, Run-Off Primary, Run-Off General, Run-Off Special,

GARLAUK 6419

Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report

Liste Contributions Received of \$101.00 or More

JUL 0 8 2008

| Name of Contributor | Con | ntributor | | | In-Kind Contributions |
|--|--------------------|--|------------|-------------|--|
| ing Address | Received Date | a. Occupation | Election | Cash | Estimated Value |
| Affiliation if applies) | Contribution Type* | | Cycle** | Amount | Description |
| ky l. Miller sr. 5 creekford dr | 05/05/2008 | Bussiness Owner Self | GP - Gene | g 1,000.00 | S |
| onia, ga 30058 | Monetary | | | | |
| ty quarles 50 snapfinger woods dr | 04/15/2008 | CEO Q clinical research | GP - Gene | 250.00 | \$ |
| 210 Decatur Ga 30035 | Monetary | | | 2000 | |
| ory Craig 14 college ave se | 04/29/2008 | student | GP - Gene | - 1 and an | \$ |
| oox 1578 rington ga 30015 | Monetary | | GP - Gener | ¥ 1,000.00 | |
| borah craig 14 college ave se box 1578 vington ga 30015 | 04/29/2008 | office manager wm thomas attorney at law | GP - Gene | ga 2,000.00 | s |
| | Monetary | | | | |
| n thomas Craig 14 college ave se | 04/29/2008 | attorney self employed | GP - Gene | ¢ 2,000.00 | \$ |
| oox 1578 rington ga 30015 | Monetary | | | | |
| ndy Cole 4 lenox rd 16 | 04/27/2008 | Business Owner Self employed | GP - Gene | fa 250.00 | \$ |
| anta ga 30342 | Monetary | | | | |
| Jerome Edmonson 22 greeridge ct nonia ga 30058 | 04/21/2008 | CEO enterpurnur network | GP - Gene | ga 1,000.00 | s |
| | Monetary | | | | The state of the s |
| rice Nixon I glenwood ave se atlanta | 05/06/2008 | Business Owner Self | GP - Gene | § 200.00 | S |
| 30312 | Monetary | | GI - Gelle | | |

Page Total

7,700.00

0.00

Act requires all public officers andidates, and campaign committees to list contributions received and expenditures made which are vidually \$101.00 or more and I than \$101.00.

disclose the total amount of all contributions received and expenditures made which are individually

ontribution Type (Monetary, lection Cycle (Primary, General un-Off Special Primary)

Kind, Loan, Common Source, Credit Received on Loan) Special, Special Primary, Run-Off Primary, Run-Off General, Run-Off Special,

AWK 7019

Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report Liste Contributions Received of \$101.00 or More

JUL 0 8 2008

| Name of Contributor | Con | ntributor | | | In-Kind Contribution |
|---|--------------------|------------------------------|------------|-------------------|----------------------|
| ng Address | Received Date | a. Occupation | Election | Cash | Estimated Value |
| Affiliation if applies) | Contribution Type* | b. Employer | Cycle** | Amount | Description |
| . Garcia 7 Riverside Drive | 05/21/2008 | Business Owner Self | GP - Gene | 1,000.00 | \$ |
| inta GA 30328 | Monetary | | | 2,000.00 | |
| nda h. Cole 5 Regency Trace sw | 05/15/2008 | Judge Fulton County | GP - Gene | 19 200.00 | s |
| nta GA 30331 | Monetary | | | 200.00 | |
| níe Jenkins 3 coval circle | 05/21/2008 | Doctor self | CP. Co. | | s |
| nta GA 30349 | Monetary | | GP - Gene | 罗 250.00 | |
| es Mathews III 4 club Dr Ne | 05/21/2008 | Attorney | GP - Gene | fa 250.00 | \$ |
| nta GA 30319 | Monetary | | Gr - Guid | ga 250.00 | |
| e wide wrecker service 5 covington hwy | 05/28/2008 | Towing business | GP - Gene | c 1,500.00 | \$ |
| nia GA 30058 | Monetary | | GF - Gene | ş 1,500.00 | 1 |
| Ellis I peachtree industral blvd | 05/21/2008 | car dealer GP - | | €ı 500.00 | \$ |
| nta GA 30341 | Monetary | | GP - Gendr | 54 500 .00 | |
| y's place) coporate blvd NE | 05/21/2008 | Resturant | GP - Gendr | Si companya da I | \$ |
| nta GA 30329 | Monetary | | Gr - Gendi | ga 250.00 | |
| Brown I potomoe dr apt.e | 05/28/2008 | office holder Houston Tx. | | | S |
| ston tx 77057 | Monetary | | | 5 | |

han \$101.00.

in-Off Special Primary)

act requires all public officers, indidates, and campaign committees to list contributions received and expenditures made which are idually \$101.00 or more and to lisclose the total amount of all contributions received and expenditures made which are individually

ontribution Type (Monetary, Ir Lind, Loan, Common Source, Credit Received on Loan) ection Cycle (Primary, General special, Special Primary, Run-Off Primary, Run-Off General, Run-Off Special,

State of Georgia Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report

List 1 Contributions Received of \$101.00 or More

JUL 08 2008

| Name of Contributor | Con | ntributor | | | In-Kind Contribution |
|--|--------------------|-------------------------------|--------------|----------|----------------------|
| ing Address | Received Date | a. Occupation | Election | Cash | Estimated Value |
| Affiliation if applies) | Contribution Type* | b. Employer | Cycle** | .Amount | Description |
| own and Caldwell 97 Cole Blvd Suite 200 | 04/04/2008 | enviromental engineer firm | GP - General | 1,000.00 | S |
| lden CO 80401 | Monetary | | | | |
| gene Walker Jr. 30 Doster Road | 04/09/2008 | business owner self | GP - Genera | 500.00 | s |
| fledge GA 30663 | Monetary | | Gr - General | 300.00 | |
| B Development IIc 8 station mill DR. | 04/16/2008 | RE Development company | GP - General | | s |
| rcross GA 30092 | Monetary | , | GP - General | 2,000.00 | |
| ward Osofsky 87 high grove way NE | 05/09/2008 | attorney Bexley & Osofsky | GP - Gener | 250.00 | s |
| anta GA 30319 | Monetary | | | | |
| per Williams JR 33 baker road NW | 05/21/2008 | Pastor Salem Bible | GP - Gence | 2,300.00 | \$ |
| inta GA 30318 | Monetary | | or sends | 2,000 | |
| ubler 60 s. johnson ferry road | 05/10/2008 | Development company | GP - Genera | 2,000.00 | s |
| inta GA 30319 | Monetary | | Gr - Genden | 2,000.00 | F 11 B 2 X 11 B 7 L |
| rleen Cumberbatch 13 Hunters hill dr | 05/16/2008 | Retired | GP - Genera | 200.00 | \$ |
| nonia GA 30038 | Monetary | | Or - Geneta | 200.00 | |
| H Bonding Company 7 Memorial Dr | 05/17/2008 | Bonding company | CD C | 500.00 | s |
| atur GA 30032 | Monetary | | GP - Gend® | 500.00 | 1 17 17 |

than \$101.00.

Act requires all public officers andidates, and campaign committees to list contributions received and expenditures made which are vidually \$101.00 or more and bisclose the total amount of all contributions received and expenditures made which are individually

an-Off Special Primary)

ontribution Type (Monetary, I Kind, Loan, Common Source, Credit Received on Loan) ection Cycle (Primary, General Special, Special Primary, Run-Off Primary, Run-Off General, Run-Off Special,

State of Georgia Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report JUL 0 8 2008

Liste | Contributions Received of \$101.00 or More

| Name of Contributor | Co | ntributor | | | In-Kind Contributions |
|--|--------------------|-------------------------------|------------|----------------------|-----------------------|
| ling Address | Received Date | a. Occupation | Election | Cash | Estimated Value |
| Affiliation if applies) | Contribution Type* | b. Employer | Cycle** | Amount | Description |
| nnie Stewart 11 chelton way | 04/25/2008 | Real estate Agent Remax | GP - Gene | 15a 200.00 | \$ |
| yrma Ga 30080 | Monetary | | | | |
| gelo fuster 79 the by way | 04/25/2008 | consultant self | GP - Gene | ra 250.00 | \$ |
| anta GA 30306 | Monetary | | | 200.00 | |
| sby Thomas JR I ohn ave | 04/25/2008 | retired | GB, Cau | | \$ |
| ondale estates GA 30002 | Monetary | 8 | GP - Gene | 200.00 | |
| dine Guerrier 11 dresden drive anta GA 30319 | 05/21/2008 | hr manager Radiant Systems | GP - Gene | ta 150.00 | \$ |
| | Monetary | | | | |
| ozira Builder LLc 20 epps bridge pkwy ste 108 | 05/20/2008 | home building company | GP - Gener | c 500.00 | \$ |
| nens GA 30606 | Monetary | | | | |
| aron Thompson 79 wynford gate SW | 05/21/2008 | Consultant CGI | GP - Gener | 6 a 1,000.00 | \$ |
| rietta Ga 30064 | Monetary | | Gr - Gene | E 1,000.00 | |
| one Burkette 33 dogwood farms | 05/26/2008 | Park Ranger us parks | GP - Gener | tn 150.00 | \$ |
| eatur ga 30034 | Monetary | | G Gener | g. 100000 | |
| arles moody 26 doe valley dr | 05/28/2008 | construction self | GP - Gener | s 500.00 | \$ |
| nonia GA 30058 | Monetary | | Gr - Gener | ₃₆ 300.00 | |

Page Total

disclose the total amount of all contributions received and expenditures made which are individually

2,950.00

0.00

Act requires all public officers candidates, and campaign committees to list contributions received and expenditures made which are vidually \$101.00 or more and than \$101.00.

Kind, Loan, Common Source, Credit Received on Loan)

ontribution Type (Monetary, lection Cycle (Primary, Gener (un-Off Special Primary)

Special, Special Primary, Run-Off Primary, Run-Off General, Run-Off Special,

AWK 10 4 19

Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report Liste | Contributions Received of \$101.00 or More

JUL 0 8 2008

| Name of Contributor | Co | ntributor | | | In-Kind Contribution |
|---|--------------------|---|-----------------|-----------|----------------------|
| ing Address | Received Date | a. Occupation | Election | Cash | Estimated Value |
| Affiliation if applies) | Contribution Type* | | Cycle** | Amount | Description |
| ithew ware 2 jimson sircle | 06/13/2008 | Accountant self | GP - Gener | | s |
| nyers GA 30013 | Monetary | | GI - Gendy | 230.00 | |
| arles Moody 6 Doe Valley Dr | 05/28/2008 | owner moody construction | GP - Genera | 1. 500.00 | s |
| nonia GA 30058 | Monetary | | | | |
| oital investment principles crescent blvd suite b | 05/21/2008 | investment company | CD C | | \$ |
| geland MS 39157 | Monetary | | GP - Genege | 1,000.00 | |
| A consultants services llc north dr burn GA 30213 | 05/24/2008 | consulting Group | GD, G | a 150.00 | \$ |
| | Monetary | | GP - Gendis | 139.00 | |
| nan Nix e lake dr | 05/19/2008 | atty. | GP - Gener | 250.00 | s |
| nta GA 30317 | Monetary | | GI - Gendy | 250.00 | |
| hael Miller savannah Estates gr | 05/28/2008 | owner hudson grille | GD, G | 1,300.00 | \$ |
| nta GA 30350 | Monetary | | GP - Genefa | 1,500.00 | |
| n hollinshed 2 crossvale rd | 05/30/2008 | pastor word of truth christian center | CP. C | 1 000 00 | s |
| onia GA 30038 | Monetary | Center | GP - Genera | 1,000.00 | |
| rs GA state ox 11070 | 05/15/2008 | PAC | CD C | 500.00 | \$ |
| mbia SC | Monetary | | GP - Genda 500. | | |

han \$101.00.

Act requires all public officers undidates, and campaign committees to list contributions received and expenditures made which are idually \$101.00 or more and to lisclose the total amount of all contributions received and expenditures made which are individually

un-Off Special Primary)

ontribution Type (Monetary, In Cind, Loan, Common Source, Credit Received on Loan) ection Cycle (Primary, General Special, Special Primary, Run-Off Primary, Run-Off General, Run-Off Special,

W.C.L.

AWKILIAB

Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report

Liste | Contributions Received of \$101.00 or More

JUL 0 8 2008

| | | | differential and the state of t | CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE | |
|---------------------------------------|--------------------|--|--|---|----------------------|
| Name of Contributor | Con | ntributor | | | In-Kind Contribution |
| ing Address | Received Date | a. Occupation | Election | Cash | Estimated Value |
| Affiliation if applies) | Contribution Type* | b. Employer | Cycle** | Amount | Description |
| xander Deitch 25 Brookhavan | 06/17/2008 | Vice President colliers spectrum cauble | GP - Genera | 500.00 | s |
| rk Place anta Ga 300329 | Monetary | | GI - General | 500.00 | |
| Frazier possum hollow road | 06/15/2008 | retired | GP - Genera | 2,300.00 | s |
| neral Bluff GA 30559 | Monetary | | Gr - General | 2,500.00 | |
| ir Frazier possum hollow road | 06/15/2008 | retired | CP Condro | | s |
| neral Bluff GA 30559 | Monetary | | GP - Genera | 2,300.00 | |
| res aldridge 1 yucca dr | 06/17/2008 | professor emory | GP - Gendra | 150.00 | \$ |
| atur GA 30032 | Monetary | | | | |
| e robinson O marsh rabbit lane | 06/16/2008 | Manager Lou Walker center | GP - Geneg | 300.00 | \$ |
| atur GA 30035 | Monetary | | | 200,00 | |
| ry Redman ssex Road | 06/20/2008 | manager georgia natural gas | GP - Gend&a | 200.00 | \$ |
| ndale Estates GA 30002 | Monetary | | Gr - Genega | 200.50 | |
| gelo Fuster 1 caroline st NE | 06/09/2008 | consultant self | GP - Gengga | 500.00 | s . |
| enta GA 30307 | Monetary | | GF - Gender | 300.00 | 3 667 6 |
| hele Nanna 9 brookhaven park place | 06/10/2008 | Lobbyist self | GP - Gend® | 150.00 | \$ |
| nta 30319 | Monetary | | Gr - Gends | 150.00 | |

Act requires all public officers—andidates, and campaign committees to list contributions received and expenditures made which are individually \$101.00 or more and to disclose the total amount of all contributions received and expenditures made which are individually than \$101.00.

ontribution Type (Monetary, It Kind, Loan, Common Source, Credit Received on Loan)

ontribution Type (Monetary, Jection Cycle (Primary, General m-Off Special Primary)

ection Cycle (Primary, General Special, Special Primary, Run-Off Primary, Run-Off General, Run-Off Special,

CHIGINAL AWIC 12-13-19

Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report Liste | Contributions Received of \$101.00 or More

JUL 0 8 2008

| Name of Contributor | Co | ntributor | | | In-Kind Contribution |
|--|--------------------|---|------------|------------|----------------------|
| ing Address | Received Date | a. Occupation | Election | Cash | Estimated Value |
| Affiliation if applies) | Contribution Type* | | Cycle** | Amount | Description |
| nes Mathew 04 club Dr NE\Atlanta GA | 06/20/2008 | Doctor self | GP - Gene | | s |
| 219 | Monetary | | GP - Gene | 150.00 | |
| liams consulting Group | 06/20/2008 | Consulting group | GP - Gend | 750.00 | s |
| nta GA 30319 | Monetary | D) | GP - Gene | rg 250.00 | |
| tt Bonder 0 peachtree st NE | 06/12/2008 | Atty. Self | CD C | | s |
| inta Ga 30309 | Monetary | | GP - Gene | § 150.00 | |
| c McAlister arizona ave | 06/20/2008 | Electronics Engineer GE Consumer & Industrial | GP - Gene | ₹3 250.00 | s |
| nta ga 30307 | Monetary | | | 250.00 | 1 |
| Clifton Political | 06/20/2008 | Political Consulting Company | GP - Genda | 250.00 | \$ |
| Arizona Ave NE nta GA 30307 | Monetary | | GI - GEN | 250.00 | |
| G I East Side DR | 06/23/2008 | construction company | CD C | 1,000.00 | \$ |
| atur GA 30034 | Monetary | | GP - Genda | g 1,000.00 | |
| Ieen Cunberbatch 3 Hunters hill dr onia GA 30036 | 06/20/2008 | Retired | CR Control | | \$ |
| | Monetary | | GP - Gener | д 200.00 | |
| Indian Hills Drive | 06/19/2008 | Engineering Firm | CD C | | S |
| aha Ne 68114 | Monetary | GP - Gends | | 500.00 | |

nan \$101.00.

cet requires all public officers, and campaign committees to list contributions received and expenditures made which are dually \$101.00 or more and to isclose the total amount of all contributions received and expenditures made which are individually

n-Off Special Primary)

ntribution Type (Monetary, In ind, Loan, Common Source, Credit Received on Loan)

ction Cycle (Primary, General pecial, Special Primary, Run-Off Primary, Run-Off General, Run-Off Special,

Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report

Liste Contributions Received of \$101.00 or More

| | | | | | 1111 1) 8 71118 |
|---|--------------------|-------------------------------------|--------------|----------|----------------------|
| Name of Contributor | Co | ntributor | | | In-Kind Contribution |
| ng Address | Received Date | a. Occupation | Election | Cash | Estimated Value |
| Affiliation if applies) | Contribution Type* | | Cycle** | Amount | Description |
| | | O. Lampioyer | Cycle | Amount | Description |
| 1 Brownlee 5 Cedars Rd | 06/25/2008 | Retired | GP - Genera | | \$ |
| vrenceville GA 30043 | Monetary | V | Gr - Genega | 500.00 | |
| di Haeri 5 lake union hill haretta GA 30004 | 06/18/2008 | Engineer self | GP - Gendra | 2,300.00 | s |
| | Monetary | | | 2,000.00 | |
| ni Kitchen 2 Roswell Road | 07/18/2008 | Resturant | | | s |
| anta Ga 30328 | Monetary | | GP - Genera | 700.00 | - |
| Hamilton 9 Mountain Crescent ne Mountain Ga 30087 | 06/11/2008 | Operations Manager dekalb county | GP - Genega | 350.00 | s |
| | Monetary | | GP - Genega | 250.00 | |
| ron Thompson Wynford Gate Sw | 06/28/2008 | Consultant CGI GP - Ge | | 400000 | \$ |
| rietta GA 30064 | Monetary | | GP - Gends | 1,300.00 | |
| awrence. Walker Wendland Dr | 07/13/2008 | retired | GP - Genera | 500.00 | \$ |
| nta 30345 | Monetary | | GP - General | 500.00 | |
| athan Barry 7 Rivercliff Dr ietta Ga 30067 | 06/12/2008 | self employed real estate GP - Ge | CP. C- | 500.00 | S |
| | Monetary | | Gr - Genega | 500.00 | |
| y Lanfried Rock springs Rd | 40,05,3000 | construction self employed | | | \$ |
| onia Ga 30338 | Monetary | GP - Ger | | 600.00 | |

Page Total

6,650.00

0.00

an \$101.00.

ct requires all public officers, and campaign committees to list contributions received and expenditures made which are dually \$101.00 or more and to isclose the total amount of all contributions received and expenditures made which are individually

n-Off Special Primary)

ntribution Type (Monetary, In. ind, Loan, Common Source, Credit Received on Loan) ction Cycle (Primary, General, Decial, Special Primary, Run-Off Primary, Run-Off General, Run-Off Special,

Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report

Liste Contributions Received of \$101.00 or More

JUL 0 8 7008

| lame of Contributor | Con | ntributor | | | In-Kind Contributions |
|---|--------------------|----------------------------------|-----------|---------------------|-----------------------|
| ng Address | Received Date | a. Occupation | Election | Cash | Estimated Value |
| Affiliation if applies) | Contribution Type* | b. Employer | Cycle** | Amount | Description |
| Collaborative firm 4 East Cleveland Ave | 06/25/2008 | RE Developer | GP - Gene | 1\$1 500.00 | s |
| t point GA 30344 | Monetary | | | 3. 300.00 | |
| ndon Malwiltz Box 1129 | 06/26/2008 | VP Southern Resource group | GP - Gend | 1,000.00 | \$ |
| as GA 30132 | Monetary | | | 2,0000 | |
| liams consulting Group 1 Chickton | 06/19/2008 | Consulting Group | GP - Gene | 250.00 | s |
| anta GA 30318 | Monetary | | Gr - Gene | § 250.00 | |
| annie Mathews 4 club dr anta ga 30319 | 06/10/2008 | Retired | GP - Gene | Si 150.00 | \$ |
| | Monetary | | | | |
| t Bonder 0 Peachtree NE | 06/12/2008 | atty. self | GP - Gene | E 150.00 | \$ |
| e 3750 nta GA 30309 | Monetary | | Gr - Gene | y 2.00 .00 | |
| Kimbrough Box 33022 | 04/28/2008 | Chief of Staff Dekalb County | GP - Gene | 8a 3,494.00 | \$ |
| atur Ga 30022 | Monetary | | | ga 0 ,101100 | |
| | 11 | | | | S |
| | | | | S | |
| | 11 | | | | s |
| | | | | S | |

vidually \$101.00 or more and than \$101.00.

Act requires all public officers andidates, and campaign committees to list contributions received and expenditures made which are disclose the total amount of all contributions received and expenditures made which are individually

un-Off Special Primary)

Kind, Loan, Common Source, Credit Received on Loan)

lection Cycle (Primary, General Special, Special Primary, Run-Off Primary, Run-Off General, Run-Off Special,

State of Georgia Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report

Lis ed Expenditures Made of \$101.00 or More

JUL 0 8 2008

| | 1 CHARLESTON OF THE PARTY OF TH | | | The same of the sa |
|---|--|-----------------------------------|---------------------|--|
| Name and Mailing Address cipient | Expenditure Date Expenditure Type* | Occupation or Place of Employment | Expenditure Purpose | Amount Paid |
| n Young 50 Wallis Rd Sw | 04/15/2008 | politicial consultant | services | |
| anta GA 30331 | Expenditure | | | \$ 1,700.00 |
| ubbling creek 28 bubbling creek road | 04/15/2008 | image consultant | services | 1 700 00 |
| lanta GA 30340 | Expenditure | | | \$ 1,700.00 |
| none joy 28 carriage lane | 04/14/2008 | consultant | services | 200.00 |
| ne Mt GA30087 | Expenditure | | | \$ 200.00 |
| anta Photos 5 cliftwood drive anta GA 30328 | 04/17/2008 | photographer | photo shoot | |
| | Expenditure | | | S 200.00 |
| n Young 50 Wallis Rd Sw anta GA 30331 | 04/21/2008 | consultant | advice | 550.00 |
| | Expenditure | | | \$ 550.00 |
| mar Advertising 51 corporate blvd #2 ton rouge LA 70808 | 04/22/2008 | advertiser | billboard | 3,450,00 |
| | Expenditure | | | \$ 3,459.00 |
| rryl Armstrong 05 park central | 04/23/2008 | tee shirt vendor | t-shirts | |
| catur ga 30032 | Expenditure | | | \$ 1,900.00 |
| Ison Mullins 1 17th street | 06/23/2008 | legal firm | fundrasier | |
| anta GA 30363 | Expenditure | | | \$ 937.50 |

| | | 10,637.5 |
|------------|---|----------|
| Page Total | 4 | |

vidually \$101.00 or more and I than \$101.00.

Deferred Expense)

Act requires all public officer: andidates, and campaign committees to list contributions received and expenditures made which are disclose the total amount of all contributions received and expenditures made which are individually

xpenditure Type (Expenditure Joan Refund, Refund, Reimbursement, Credit Card, 3rd Party, Deferred Payment, Payment on

Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report

Lis ed Expenditures Made of \$101.00 or More

JUL 0 8 2008

TWK 16 9 19

| Name and Mailing Address scipient | Expenditure Date Expenditure Type* | Occupation or Place of Employment | Expenditure Purpose | Am | ount Paid |
|--|------------------------------------|-----------------------------------|---------------------|----|-----------|
| liday inn 0 Clairemont Ave Decatur, | 04/23/2008 | Hotel | kick off | | |
| 30030 (404) 371-0204 | Expenditure | 8 | | \$ | 2,211.05 |
| everly Davis 106 shell bark road | 04/23/2008 | Admin Asst. | graphics | s | 195.00 |
| catur GA 30035 | Expenditure | Line | | 5 | 195.00 |
| ear channel 00 wilson way # c | 04/25/2008 | outdoor advertiser | billboard | | 15,000.00 |
| nrna GA 30082 | Expenditure | | | \$ | 13,000.00 |
| keta Ross 28C Oakwood Village Lane amblee, GA 30341 | 04/30/2008 | web designer self employed | web page | | 3,000.00 |
| | Expenditure | | | \$ | |
| aling Hearts 51 Snapfinger Parkway, lte 430 ecatur, Georgia 30035 | 04/30/2008 | not for profit | benifit/advertising | | 400.00 |
| | Expenditure | | | S | |
| . Lees Jazz gmasters.com, Inc. Brookside Place, Suite E dding, CT 06896 | 04/30/2008 | band | music for event | | 400.00 |
| | Expenditure | | | S | |
| rry Latimer 31 candler road | 05/02/2008 | land lord | office expense | | 1,000.00 |
| catur Ga 30032 | Expenditure | | | S | 1,000.00 |
| ar channel 00 wilson way # c | 05/02/2008 | outdoor advertiser | billboard | | |
| mrna GA 30082 | Expenditure | | | S | 6,150.00 |

Page Total

28,356.05

vidually \$101.00 or more and than \$101.00.

Deferred Expense)

Act requires all public officer- candidates, and campaign committees to list contributions received and expenditures made which are disclose the total amount of all contributions received and expenditures made which are individually

expenditure Type (Expenditure Loan Refund, Refund, Reimbursement, Credit Card, 3rd Party, Deferred Payment, Payment on

Danart AWK 17919

Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report Lis ed Expenditures Made of \$101.00 or More

JUL 0 8 7008

| | cu Experien | | | |
|---|------------------------------------|-----------------------------------|------------------------------|-------------|
| Name and Mailing Address | Expenditure Date Expenditure Type* | Occupation or Place of Employment | Expenditure Purpose | Amount Paid |
| oliday inn O Clairemont Ave | 04/23/2008 | hotel | kickoff event downpayment | \$ 2,200.00 |
| ecatur, GA 30030 04) 371-0204 | Expenditure | | | |
| oliday inn 30 Clairemont Ave | 04/15/2008 | hotel | kick off event final payment | \$ 2,211.05 |
| Decatur, GA 30030 404) 371-0204 | Expenditure | | | |
| exis Bradley 33 candler Rd | 06/18/2008 | hair dresser | reinbustment | \$ 200.00 |
| catur ga 30032 | Expenditure | | | 3 200.00 |
| odd Thompson 79 Wynford gate ariettaGA 30064 | 06/18/2008 | consultant | services | \$ 500.00 |
| | Expenditure | | | 5 500.00 |
| n Common Ground 331 stonecrest concource ed lithonia Ga 30038 | 06/27/2008 | Newspaper | Ad | 3,850.00 |
| | Expenditure | | | \$ 3,850.00 |
| nampion free Press | 06/27/2008 | newspaper | Ad | 1,750.00 |
| ecatur GA 30031 | Expenditure | | | \$ 1,750.00 |
| an Young 050 Wallis Rd Sw tlanta GA 30331 | 06/30/2008 | consultant | services | \$ 1,000.00 |
| | Expenditure | | | \$ 1,000.00 |
| atermer 31 candler RD | 06/30/2008 | landlord | rent | |
| ecatur GA 30032 | Expenditure | | | \$ 1,000.00 |

Page Total

12,711.05

s than \$101.00.

e Act requires all public office candidates, and campaign committees to list contributions received and expenditures made which are ividually \$101.00 or more and o disclose the total amount of all contributions received and expenditures made which are individually

Deferred Expense)

Expenditure Type (Expenditure Loan Refund, Refund, Reimbursement, Credit Card, 3rd Party, Deferred Payment, Payment on

Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report

Lis ed Expenditures Made of \$101.00 or More

HH 0.8 7009

| A | o de Dapereir | | Trong of More | | III 0.8 700 | |
|--|------------------------------------|-----------------------------------|--|------------|-------------|--|
| Name and Mailing Address cipient | Expenditure Date Expenditure Type* | Occupation or Place of Employment | Expenditure Purpose | / | Amount Paid | |
| ird davis 06 shell bark road | 04/25/2008 | consultant | graphics services(supplies reinbustment) | s | 300.00 | |
| atur GA 30035 | Expenditure | | | | 200.00 | |
| cole Steward 4 wadrop trl | 05/26/2008 | capicorn consulting owner | database services | s | 1 000 00 | |
| catur ga | Expenditure | | | 3 | 1,000.00 | |
| ar atlanta 1 corporate blvd#2 | 05/25/2008 | outdoor advertiser | marketing services | | 2 702 00 | |
| on rouge LA 70808 | Expenditure | | | S | 2,700.00 | |
| 1 young 10x 3425 1nta ga 30365 | 05/27/2008 | news media | advertisment | | | |
| | Expenditure | | | S | 300.00 | |
| cent latimer 3 rainbow forest B | 05/30/2008 | campaign worker | service | | 800.00 | |
| atur 30034 | Expenditure | | | \$ | 300.00 | |
| common ground 1 stonecrest concource | 05/30/2008 | newspaper | advertising | | 700.12 | |
| l lithonia Ga 30038 | Expenditure | | | \$ | | |
| rryl Armstrong 5 park central | 06/30/2008 | silkscreener | t-shirts | | 675.00 | |
| atur ga 30032 | Expenditure | | | \$ | 0/5.00 | |
| yrd davis 16 shell bark road atur GA 30035 | 06/30/2008 | graphic artist | reinbursment | | | |
| | Expenditure | | | S | 193.12 | |

| | | 6,668.2 |
|------------|---|---------|
| Page Total | • | |

vidually \$101.00 or more and than \$101.00.

Deferred Expense)

Act requires all public officers and dampaign committees to list contributions received and expenditures made which are disclose the total amount of all contributions received and expenditures made which are individually

xpenditure Type (Expenditure oan Refund, Refund, Reimbursement, Credit Card, 3rd Party, Deferred Payment, Payment on

State of Georgia State of Georgia Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report

Litted Expenditures Made of \$101.00 or More

JUL 0 8 2008

| | | | | | , V O LEGOD |
|--|------------------------------------|-----------------------------------|-------------------------|-------|-------------|
| Name and Mailing Address ecipient | Expenditure Date Expenditure Type* | Occupation or Place of Employment | Expenditure Purpose | Amoun | t Paid |
| atermer 31 candler RD | 06/09/2008 | landloard | ген | | |
| catur GA 30032 | Expenditure | | | s | 1,000.00 |
| drion Bell 171 Rainover Dr. | 06/02/2008 | consultant | services | | |
| catur Ga 30032 | Expenditure | | | \$ | 400.00 |
| oss roads Newspaper 16 candler road | 06/02/2008 | newspaper | ads | | |
| atur GA 30032 | Expenditure | | | \$ | 400.00 |
| 1 Woodley 1 Dresden Dr anta GA 30 | 06/05/2008 | landlord | rent | | |
| | Expenditure | | | s | 1,000.00 |
| ce plus comuncation 5 enterprise DR Suite ord ga 30518 | 06/19/2008 | answering service | Phone answering service | | |
| | Expenditure | | | S | 397.02 |
| ss roads newspaper 6 candler road | 06/30/2008 | News paper | ad | | |
| itur Ga 30032 | Expenditure | | | S | 800.00 |
| Common Ground I stonecrest concource | 06/23/2008 | Newspaper | ad | | <i>t</i> |
| lithonia Ga 30038 | Expenditure | | | s 3 | ,400.00 |
| of State W. Tower MLK Dr. | 04/28/2008 | Panyment | Qualify | | |
| nta GA 30334 | Expenditure | | | \$ 3 | ,404.00 |

| Page Total | \$ |
|------------|----|
| | 47 |

an \$101.00.

T

in

ct requires all public officers, addidates, and campaign committees to list contributions received and expenditures made which are dually \$101.00 or more and to sclose the total amount of all contributions received and expenditures made which are individually

ferred Expense)

enditure Type (Expenditure, I. an Refund, Refund, Reimbursement, Credit Card, 3rd Party, Deferred Payment, Payment on